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THE KENNEL CLUB

ARNAC BAY BRAVE
ARNAC BAY ESK

ARNAC BAY EXE

ARNAC BAY GROUSE OF EASTERING
ARNAC BAY HAWTHORN

ARNAC BAY INCA
ARNAC BAY INVINCIBLE FOR DUNAKITTS

ARNAC BAY JELLICOE

ARNAC BAY PRIDE

BALTIMORE VELVET ELLIE OF DEVONSHOT
BATTSROCK ARE YOU READY

BATTSROCK ROCKET QUEEN WITH
CALANDRELLA

BATTSROCK SWEET CHILD O MINE

BATZI'S FAIN OF ARWEN (IMP FIN)
CHESARAB FORCE OF THE JEDI

CHESEPI PARSIPPANY FOR MIGWELL
CHESEPI WACO

CHESTNUT HILLS MALLARD (IMP USA)
CRABLEYPEAKE SUNRISE

DOUBLE COAT'S HUCKLEBERRY FIN AT ARNAC

(IMP SWE)

DOUBLE COAT'S WESTERING GEORGIA (IMP
DNK)

08/01/2025 15:37:34

AJ02421007
AP02269103

AP02269106

AT01059706
AV03044906

AWO03877608

AWO03877604

BA20566203
AA01316101
W5008102W04
AX04535703

AX04535706

AX04535705

AJ0903349
SN279578/01
AM04928503

AV03271804

AC0901924
AV04417502

AH0901549

AG0900673

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

11/05/2008
14/05/2012

14/05/2012

21/02/2016
27/07/2018

23/10/2019

23/10/2019

25/05/2023
20/01/2000
08/10/1996
12/11/2020

12/11/2020

12/11/2020

12/01/2007

18/11/2011

07/08/2018

17/11/1999
24/10/2018

23/06/2006

05/10/2003

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

ARNAC BAY OZARK
DOUBLE COAT'S CHRISTMAS JOY
(ATCAMO0626SWE)

DOUBLE COAT'S CHRISTMAS JOY
(ATCAMO0626SWE)

CHESEPI JACOBS CREEK

ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOY (IMP
USA)

DOUBLE COAT'S CHESEPI ICE

SHADDOW AT NUNNEYSWOOD (IMF

SWE)
DOUBLE COAT'S CHESEPI ICE

SHADDOW AT NUNNEYSWOOD (IMF

SWE)
ARNAC BAY EXE

ARNAC BAY JETSAM
CHESEPI GHOST BUSTER
FRANEO ORIGINAL LONG GUNNER

AT PIXIESROCK

FRANEO ORIGINAL LONG GUNNER
AT PIXIESROCK

FRANEO ORIGINAL LONG GUNNER
AT PIXIESROCK

BATZI'S WILLIAM KIDD
FAIRCHASE STORMIN NORMAN
DOUBLE COAT'S EARL AT ARNAC

(IMP SWE)

NEXT GENERATIONS CHESEPI
RANGE RIDER (IMP USA)

CHESTNUT HILLS MARKETEER

NEXT GENERATIONS CHESEPI
RANGE RIDER (IMP USA)

DOUBLE COAT'S ENTERPRICE

ARNAC BAY SUSSEX D C

Gundog - Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

ARNAC BAY WAGER
ARNAC BAY BROOKLYN

ARNAC BAY BROOKLYN

ARNAC BAY BRAVE
ARNAC BAY GAMBLE

ARNAC BAY FLAX

ARNAC BAY FLAX

ARNAC BAY HEBE

CHESTNUT HILLS CHEYENNE (IMP)
MAYS GUNNER AT BALTIMORE
SHARBAE REBEL REBEL

SHARBAE REBEL REBEL
SHARBAE REBEL REBEL

DOUBLE COAT ARWEN
CHESARAB SWEET-N-SASSY
CHESEPI MONTEREY SILVERCRK

CHESEPI PENSACOLA

SNOWY RIVER'S ELK WOMAN
SAND SPRING PURPLE RAIN (IMP
USA)

DOUBLE COAT'S ALEXIA AMBER
(ATCAHO0343SWE)

DOUBLE COAT'S EXORCETT

04/04/2016
01/02/2016

24/02/2014

31/01/2020
03/03/2022

18/08/2021

08/09/2022

28/06/2023
03/07/2002
06/07/2000
23/03/2024

22/05/2022

14/08/2022

12/02/2008
20/05/1999
03/03/2015

21/06/2022

26/03/2002
05/01/2022

09/04/2009

14/05/2010

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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EASTERING DIXIE OF WESTERING

FRANEO ORIGINAL LONG GUNNER AT
PIXIESROCK

GLENCAMBUS BILBO OF THREEVALLEYS
KENMILLIX DUCHESS OF CAPRI
MELSEED DONT STOP BELIEVING
MELSEED'S SKY'S THE LIMIT

MIGWELL DEUTSHER INTRIGUE

MIGWELL DEUTSHER STEALTH
MIGWELL SOLOMAN'S PUZZLE (A.l.)

NEXT GENERATIONS ARNAC ARCTIC STORM
(IMP USA)

NEXT GENERATIONS CHESEPI RANGE RIDER
(IMP USA)

NORTH FLOW PAY THE PIPER OF CHESELBAY
(IMP USA)

OAKMARSH ACORN

OAKMARSH ASSATEAGUE OF CHESELBAY
OAKMARSH BEACH PARTY

OAKMARSH ELM OF BRUMBORDER

OAKMARSH FAITHFUL OF TIDEFLIGHT
OAKMARSH GLENORA

OAKMARSH HAUNTING PRESENCE OF
TIDEFLIGHT (A.l)

OAKMARSH HEX THE REST AVEC
BRUMBORDER (A.l.)

PENROSE DAWN OF DAY

08/01/2025 15:37:34

AE04231903

AV02448102

AG03894903
AG03118301
BA21602401
AV01052701
AR03682508

AR03682502

AU01594807

AZ0914927

AT0904172

AS0902041

AL04194401

AL04194405

AR00307801

AU02743304

AV03570005
AWO04306711
AX00174702

AX00174703

AHO03000501

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

19/09/2004

26/05/2018

31/07/2006
15/06/2006
16/08/2023
09/03/2018
17/09/2014

17/09/2014

21/02/2017

07/02/2021

01/05/2015

09/08/2013

03/09/2010

03/09/2010

16/11/2013

08/06/2017

01/08/2018
17/10/2019
31/10/2019

31/10/2019

24/06/2007

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Gundog - Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

GOLDEN CHALICE OF BARKLANDS WESTERING ST MICHAELS DAISY OF 14/05/2010

NEXT GENERATIONS CHESEPI
RANGE RIDER (IMP USA)

PENROSE WISE GUY

KILLOWEN FIRE EATER

MIGWELL SOLOMAN'S PUZZLE (A.l.)
ARNAC BAY ESK

PORT WEST JOLLY JOKER

PORT WEST JOLLY JOKER

NEXT GENERATION'S SMOOTH
OPERATOR

CHESTNUT HILLS BLIZZARD
CHESTNUT HILLS WINDJAMMER
CHESAROYAL TALKIN BOUT
JACKSON

DEVONSHOT INDIAN GOES BRAVE
DEVONSHOT INDIAN GOES BRAVE
WESTERING JUBILATION
LONGMEADOW DUNDELA'S

MCINTOSH (IMP USA)
CHESELBAY AMSBRY

CHESELBAY AMSBRY

RONEKLINT'S EDISON
RONEKLINT'S EDISON

PENROSE WISE GUY

EASTERING

NORTHSOLWAY SAND SPRITE AT
FRANEO (A.1.)

GLENCAMBUS AMBER MAIZE
KENMILFORE BELLONA
MELSEED'S SKY'S THE LIMIT
MELSEED RUBY ROO
CHESEPI PARSIPPANY FOR

MIGWELL

CHESEPI PARSIPPANY FOR
MIGWELL

CHESEPI PARSIPPANY FOR
MIGWELL

NEXT GENERATION MOONSHINE
STILL

NEXT GENERATIONS SHOW ME
SOME MERCY

POND HOLLOW AMERICAN GIRL

DEVONSHOT JAMAICA BEACH OF
OAKMARSH

DEVONSHOT JAMAICA BEACH OF
OAKMARSH

DEVONSHOT JAMAICA BEACH OF
OAKMARSH

OAKMARSH ACORN

OAKMARSH CHESTNUT
OAKMARSH CHESTNUT
ZARA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT

OAKMARSH (IMP HRV)

ZARA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT
OAKMARSH (IMP HRV)

PENROSE DAWN SHADOW

25/11/2019

29/02/2008
07/08/2007
05/04/2024
26/05/2020
03/03/2015

03/03/2015

28/09/2017

21/06/2022

25/11/2019

27/06/2019

29/09/2015

27/06/2020

12/02/2016

12/10/2022

25/02/2021
21/09/2022
25/02/2021

15/01/2021

24/10/2008

Clear

Clear

Clear
Carrier
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier
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PENROSE DOUBLE TROUBLE FROM
LONGMEADOW (IMP USA)

PENROSE EASTERN BAY

PENROSE GOLD RUSH FROM LONGMEADOW

(IMP USA)
PENROSE MAGICIAN

PENROSE NICE'N EASY

PENROSE PUNT GUNNER GAMESCOUT
PENROSE RANSOM
PENROSE SILVER DOLLER

PENROSE SINGAPORE STOPOVER
PETSALLS CANUCK
PETSALLS CONNIE

PETSALLS PRIDE ASH
PETSALLS PRIDE BEECH AT GLANEILS

PETSALLS PRIDE BOX
PETSALLS PRIDE BUCKEYE

PH PENROSE PLAY IT AGAIN SAM (IMP)
PIXIEROSE ELM AT GINGERFOX

PIXIESROCK MR TUMNUS BY BLEYOS
PIXIESROCK QUEEN OF HARFANG
PIXIESROCK QUEEN OF HEARTS AT

ELWISTONE
POND HOLLOW BERING SEA (IMP USA)

08/01/2025 15:37:34

AU0906483

75009902704

AU0902122

AC00035908
$1803204S02

T3158802T02
AD03093202
V1232006V02

AMO03602408

AV03543203

AV03543202

ARO00566003
AT02483103

AT02483102

AT02483101

Y0095382Y02
AW02577307

AZ15016106

AZ15016102

AWO03918601

AE0900971

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - prcd-PRA

14/06/2016

27/08/1999

11/06/2016

10/12/2001
11/03/1992

14/05/1993
30/06/2003
01/03/1995

23/08/2011

17/07/2018

17/07/2018

07/02/2014
09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

13/06/1997
09/07/2019

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

28/09/2019

23/02/1999

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog
Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

CHESASTAR HUDSON BAY

PENROSE PUNT GUNNER

GAMESCOUT

FOX ISLAND SS NUMBER
FOURTYTHREE

PENROSE HARBOUR MASTER
POND HOLLOW SHOTGUN RIDER

(IMP)

ARNAC BAY JETSAM
PENROSE NUT CRACKER
PENROSE PUNT GUNNER

GAMESCOUT

CALEDONIAAU SUNDANCE KID (IMP

AUS)

ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOQY (IMP

USA)

ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOY (IMP

USA)

ARNAC BAY ARDENT
POND HOLLOW DOUBLECOAT
ICEBREAKER (ATCAS02108USA)

POND HOLLOW DOUBLECOAT
ICEBREAKER (ATCAS02108USA)

POND HOLLOW DOUBLECOAT
ICEBREAKER (ATCAS02108USA)

POND HOLLOW CASABLANCA
LONGMEADOW DUNDELA'S
MCINTOSH (IMP USA)

ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOY (IMP

USA)

ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOY (IMP

USA)

FRANEO ORIGINAL LONG GUNNER
AT PIXIESROCK

REDLION'S BIG BUSINESS

Gundog - Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

HIGH BRASS SASSAFRAS
PENROSE YO YO
LONGMEADOW EARHART'S PIDGE

PENROSE DAWN SHADOW

POND HOLLOW MERRYMEETING
MEG GAMESCOUT OF PENROSE
(IMP)

PENROSE LIMITED EDITION
PENROSE DAWN SHADOW
PENROSE NICE'N EASY

PENROSE JUMP SHIP
PETSALLS PRIDE ASH
PETSALLS PRIDE ASH

ARNAC BAY BRAVE
PETSALLS PRIDE LILA

PETSALLS PRIDE LILA
PETSALLS PRIDE LILA

CAL-I-CO'S OCEAN SPRAY
PENROSE FIRE FLY

CHESEPI UTICA
CHESEPI UTICA
CHESEPI UTICA

POND HOLLOW ABILENE

21/03/2017

21/03/2002

21/03/2017

21/03/2002
25/03/2005

22/03/2000
05/12/2007
25/03/2002

03/03/2015

08/06/2021

17/08/2022

30/06/2018
26/03/2018

24/07/2018

24/07/2018

22/03/2000
24/09/2019

27/04/2023

25/06/2024

03/03/2021

25/05/2000

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear

Carrier
Clear

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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Gundog - Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

POND HOLLOW COUNTRY KATE AT PENROSE  AB0900003 14/11/1995  Bitch SNOCREE'S THE PROSECUTOR POND HOLLOW BAYBERRY TIDES IN 16/07/1999  Clear

(IMP USA)

QUAIL RUN'S ALL THE WAY TO PENROSE (IMP) WO0095528W02  13/08/1995  Dog QUAIL RUN'S BEAR CUB MH COCO'S CHOCOLATE SENSATION SH 22/03/2000  Clear

RISKY RIVERS MANHTAN SKYLINE (IMP BEL)  AA0901398 14/12/1994  Dog RISKY RIVER ROBBY MANHATAN ANNIE'S UPTOWN GIRL  01/09/1999  Clear

RIVERRUN FREQUENT FLYER (IKC) AW0905825 29/05/2019  Bitch ARNAC WEATHERDECK BUOY (IMP RIVERRUN CAUTION TO THE WIND  23/03/2022  Clear
USA) (IKC)

SEGANTII SIOUX SUE TO PENROSE V3894502V03  08/08/1995  Bitch PENROSE PUNT GUNNER ARNAC BAY KENNEBEC AT SEGANTII 06/09/2000  Clear
GAMESCOUT

SHARBAE REBEL REBEL AU02874803  20/06/2017  Bitch NUNNEYSWOOD ICE BRAKER BEGUILDY RAMBLING ROSE 25/07/2018  Clear

SILVERCREEK | LOVE LUCY AKCSN116960 Bitch ASHBY OF SHOREWATERS BUSSY ROCKY CREEK'S JUST SOPHIE 25/03/2002  Clear

SILVERCREEK REMINGTON STEELE SN55170310 Dog POND HOLLOW CALICO KEY SILVERCREEK | LOVE LUCY 25/03/2012  Clear
LARGO

SUSQUDILLA BERGELLE BIG APPLE (IMP USA)  BA0922674 18/07/2023  Dog SUSQUDILLA'S DARK SHADOWS  SEDGEBLAC'S SOMKIN' SWEET TEA 23/03/2024  Clear

WESTERING | OF THE TIGER AJ01930508 05/04/2008  Dog EASTERING GARY OWEN OF PENROSE NEW MOON AT 14/05/2010  Clear
WESTERING WESTERING

ZARA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT OAKMARSH (IMF AS0901598 17/06/2013  Bitch SILVERCREEK ANGELS OF GWENDY CHESSIE KELECSKY 29/09/2015  Clear

HRV) BARANYA POKLAD

74 records found

08/01/2025 15:37:34



